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Label.

Description.

Technical Attributes.

Outside Hexagon (inch)
Size

Size Output profile
Linge mm ()

No.

Hex drive external
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Bit screwdriver

1290-1296

Art.No. 08340010

GTIN 4018754011971

Model 1290 BIT-
SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ

Bit screwdriver SizeT 10 hexagonal E 6,3 L.70mm

e forinside TORX® screws

1/4
T10
T10
70 mm
1290
E63

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Héhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

70

7

7

75

40

15
08340010
149
0,143
0,000
0,002
4018754011971
10

GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen

82079030



Varianten.
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Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
1290 BIT- Bit screwdriver SizeT 10 hexagonal E

08340010 SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ 6,3 L.70mm 4018754011971
1291 BIT- Bit screwdriver SizeT 15 hexagonal E

08340015 SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ 6,3 L.70mm 4018754011988
1292 BIT- Bit screwdriver SizeT 20 hexagonal E

08340020 SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ 6,3 L.70mm 4018754011995
1293 BIT- Bit screwdriver SizeT 25 hexagonal E

08340025 SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ 6,3L.70mm 4018754012008
1294 BIT- Bit screwdriver SizeT 27 hexagonal E

08340027 SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ 6,3 L.70mm 4018754012015
1295 BIT- Bit screwdriver SizeT 30 hexagonal E

08340030 SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ 6,3L.70mm 4018754012022
1296 BIT- Bit screwdriver SizeT 40 hexagonal E

08340040 SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ 6,3 L.70mm 4018754012039

GTIN-Code.

4”01 8754“01 1971H
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